
 

003 2026 MEETING CALENDAR 
Meeting dates and locations may change. 

Please check here to confirm locations as meeting dates get closer 

DATE / TIME LOCATION 
 

Saturday, January 10, 2026 
10:00 AM 
 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 

Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, February 14, 2026 
10:00 AM 
 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, March 14, 2026  
10:00 AM 
 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, April 11, 2026 
10:00 AM 
 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 

Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, May 9, 2026 
10:00 AM 
 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 

Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, June 13, 2026 
10:00 AM 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, July 11, 2026 
10:00 AM 
 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 

Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, August 15, 2026 
10:00 AM 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, September 12, 2026 
10:00 AM 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, October 10, 2026 
10:00 AM 
 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, November 14, 2026 
10:00 AM 
 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 
Chicago, IL 60637 

Saturday, December 12, 2026 
10:00 AM 
 

Jackson Park Fieldhouse, 6401 S Stony Island Ave, 

Chicago, IL 60637 

 

https://ccpsa.chicago.gov/district-council/3rd-district-council/
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